161 Dornbirn - Lustenau

Mo - Fr

von 151
Dornbirn Bahnhof BB
Klostergasse
Rathaus
Stadtbad
Sagerbricke/Campus V
Krankenhaus
HochsterstraBe
Baumlegasse
Kirche Schoren
Kaufmannen
RoBmahder
Messekreuzung
Koblern
Lustenau Feldrast
SagerstraBBe
Binsenfeld
HolzstraBe
Gasthaus Engel
Volksschule Kirchdorf
Kirchplatz
KornerstraB3e
HAK/HAS
StaldenstraBe
Frihlingsgarten
Loretokapelle
Volksschule Rotkreuz
Am Schlatt
RotkreuzstraBBe
HagstraBe

4.46
4.47
4.48
4.49
4.50
4.50
451
4.52
4.53
4.54
4.55
4.56
4.57
4.58
4.59
5.00
5.01
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12

5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.25
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.30
531
5.32
533
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42

5.32
5.34
5.36
5.37
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.47
5.49
5.50
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.09
6.11

Montag - Samstag

von Takt bis von Takt
6.02 .02 .32 19.32|19.58 .58
6.04 .04 34 19.34)19.59 59
6.06 .06 .36 19.36 | 20.00 .00
6.07 .07 .37 19.37]20.01 .01
6.09 .09 .39 19.39|20.03 .03
6.10 .10 .40 19.40|20.04 .04
6.11 .11 .41 19.41)20.05 .05
6.12 .12 42 19.4220.06 .06
6.13 .13 .43 19.4320.07 .07
6.14 .14 44 19.4420.08 .08
6.15 .15 .45 19.4520.09 .09
6.17 .17 .47 19.47|20.10 .10
6.19 .19 .49 19.49|20.11 .11
6.20 .20 .50 19.50|20.12 .12
6.23 .23 .53 19.53|20.14 .14
6.24 24 54 19.5420.15 .15
6.25 .25 .55 19.5520.16 .16
6.27 .27 .57 19.57(20.17 .17
6.28 .28 .58 19.58 |20.18 .18
6.29 .29 .59 19.5920.19 .19
6.30 .30 .00 20.00|20.20 .20
6.32 .32 .02 20.02|20.21 .21
6.33 .33 .03 20.03|20.22 .22
6.34 .34 .04 20.04|20.23 .23
6.35 .35 .05 20.05|20.24 .24
6.36 .36 .06 20.06 | 20.25 .25
6.38 .38 .08 20.08 | 20.26 .26
6.39 .39 .09 20.09|20.27 .27
6.41 .41 .11 20.11]20.28 .28

weiter siehe 141

bis
21.58
21.59
22.00
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.10
22.11
22,12
22.14
22.15
22.16
22.17
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28

23.02
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.28

So- u. Feiertag
von Takt bis
7.58 .58 21.58
759 59 21.59
8.00 .00 22.00
8.01 .01 2201
8.03 .03 22.03
8.04 .04 22.04
8.05 .05 22.05
8.06 .06 22.06
8.07 .07 22.07
8.08 .08 22.08
8.09 .09 22.09
8.10 .10 22.10
811 .11 2211
8.12 .12 22.12
8.14 14 22.14
8.15 .15 22.15
8.16 .16 22.16
8.17 17 22.17
8.18 .18 22.18
8.19 .19 22.19
8.20 .20 22.20
821 21 2221
822 22 22.22
8.23 23 22.23
824 24 2224
8.25 .25 22.25
826 .26 22.26
827 27 2227
8.28 .28 22.28

23.02
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.28

Nachtbus 2

Fr, Sa u. vor Feiert.

0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.16
0.17
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28

1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
111
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.16
iLil7/
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.24
1.25
1.26
1.27
1.28
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161 Lustenau - Dornbirn

von 141
Lustenau HagstraBe
RotkreuzstraBe
Am Schlatt
Volksschule Rotkreuz
Loretokapelle
Frihlingsgarten
StaldenstraBe
HAK/HAS
KornerstraBe
Kirchplatz
Volksschule Kirchdorf
Gasthaus Engel
HolzstraBBe
Binsenfeld
SagerstraBe
Feldrast
Dornbirn Kéblern
Messekreuzung
RoBméahder
Kaufmannen
Kirche Schoren
Baumlegasse
HochsterstraBe
Krankenhaus
Sagerbricke/Campus V
Stadtbad
Rathaus
Kreuzgasse
Bahnhof ©BB

weiter siehe 151

Mo - Fr

5.19 5.44
5.20 545
5.20 5.46
521 547
522 548
5.23 5.49
524 551
5.24 552
5.25 5.54
5.26 5.56
5.27 5.57
5.28 5.58
529 5.59
530 6.00
532 6.02
533 6.03
5.34 6.04
537 6.07
538 6.08
539 6.09
5.40 6.10
541 6.11
542 6.13
543 6.13
546 6.16
547 6.17
549 6.19
5.50 6.20
552 6.22

Montag - Samstag
Takt

von
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.21
6.22
6.24
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.43
6.46
6.47
6.49
6.50
6.52

14
.15
.16
.17
.18
.19
21
.22
.24
.26
.27
.28
29
.30
32
.33
34
.37
.38
B9
.40
41
43
43
.46
47
.49
.50
.52

44
45
46
47
48
.49
51
.52
.54
.56
57/
.58
.59
.00
.02
.03
.04
.07
.08
.09
.10
A1
A3
.13
.16
17
.19
.20
22

bis
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.56
19.57
19.58
19.59
20.00
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.13
20.16
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.22

von
20.29
20.30
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.57
20.58
21.01

Takt
:29)
.30
.30
31
32
.32
33
.34
35
.36
37
.38
.39
40
42
43
44
47
A8
.49
.50
51
.52
.52
.54
.55
.57
.58
.01

bis
22,29
22.30
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.52
22.54
22.55
22.57
22.58
23.01

So- u. Feiertag
von Takt bis

7.29
7.30
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7/.337
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.52
7.54
7.55
757/
7.58
8.01

29
30
30
31
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
57
58
.01

22.29
22.30
22.30
2231
22.32
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.40
22.42
2243
22.44
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.52
22.54
22.55
22.57
22.58
23.01

Nachtbus 2

Fr, Sa u. vor Feiert.

23.29
23.29
23.30
23.30
2331
23.32
23.33
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.49
23.49
23.51
23.52
23.53
23.54
23.56

0.29
0.29
0.30
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.33
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.49
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.54
0.56
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